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Actors High School
diploma or
less

Art Directors Bachelor's
degree

Choreographers High School
diploma or
less

Commercial and
Industrial Designers

Bachelor's
degree

CraŌ ArƟsts High School
diploma or
less

Dancers High School
diploma or
less

Directors- Stage,
MoƟon Pictures,
Television, and
Radio

Bachelor's
degree

Fine ArƟsts,
Including Painters,
Sculptors, and
Illustrators

Some college

Graphic Designers Bachelor's
degree

MulƟmedia ArƟsts
and Animators

Bachelor's
degree

Music Composers
and Arrangers

Some college

Musicians,
Instrumental

Bachelor's
degree

Photographers High School
diploma or
less

Producers Bachelor's
degree

Singers High School
diploma or
less

Talent Directors Bachelor's
degree
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$36,499

$88,889

$37,554

$69,782

$35,731

$37,394

$57,431

$28,418

$51,775

$61,573

$42,862

$61,767

$28,980

$57,431

$61,767

$57,431

Bucks County Community College:  Arts
Associate of Fine Arts: Fine Arts (AFA.1001)

Vertical shaded areas indicate recessions, the 2020 recession is ongoing.  All 2020 data is forecasted.

 Region includes 5 NJ and 67 PA counties:

Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, Mercer, Middlesex, Adams, Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Bedford, Berks, Blair, Bradford, Bucks, Butler, Cambria, Cameron, Carbon, Centre, Chester,
Clarion, Clearfield, Clinton, Columbia, Crawford, Cumberland, Dauphin, Delaware, Elk, Erie, Fayette, Forest, Franklin, Fulton, Greene, Huntingdon, Indiana, Jefferson, Juniata, Lackawanna,
Lancaster, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Lycoming, McKean, Mercer, Mifflin, Monroe, Montgomery, Montour, Northampton, Northumberland, Perry, Philadelphia, Pike, Potter,
Schuylkill, Snyder, Somerset, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Union, Venango, Warren, Washington, Wayne, Westmoreland, Wyoming, York

Source:  Bucks County Community College ( 2020 Annual Median Earnings Forecast), EMSI (2005-2019 Annual Median Earnings)


